W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
goremedical.com
Asia Pacific +65 6733 2882 Australia/New Zealand 1800 680 424 Europe 00800 6334 4673
United States Flagstaff, AZ 86003 800 437 8181 928 779 2771
Refer to Instructions for Use at eifu.goremedical.com for a complete description of all applicable indications,
warnings, precautions and contraindications for the markets where this product is available.
Products listed may not be available in all markets.
COOK, CHECK-FLO and FLEXOR are trademarks of Cook Medical, Inc.

8 6.6–7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7II 8
Catalogue listings
0.018” Guidewire compatible
Catalogue
Number
Endoprosthesis Labeled
Diameter* (mm)
Endoprosthesis
Length* (cm)
Catheter Length¶
(cm)
Recommended Vessel
Diameter† (mm)
Device Profile
(Fr)
PAJR050202E 5 2.5 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR050502E 5 5 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR050702E 5 7.5 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR051002E 5 10 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR051502E 5 15 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR052502E 5 25 120 4.0–4.7 6
PAJR060202E 6 2.5 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR060502E 6 5 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR060702E 6 7.5 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR061002E 6 10 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR061502E 6 15 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR062502E 6 25 120 4.8–5.5 6
PAJR070202E 7 2.5 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR070502E 7 5 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR070702E 7 7.5 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR071002E 7 10 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR071502E 7 15 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR072502E 7 25 120 5.6–6.5 7
PAJR080202E 8 2.5 120 6.6–7.5 7
PAJR080502E 8 5 120 6.6–7.5 7
PAJR080702E 8 7.5 120 6.6–7.5 7
PAJR081002E 8 10 120 6.6–7.5 7
PAJR081502E 8 15 120 6.6–7.5 7
PAJR082502E 8 25 120 6.6–7.5 7II
Sizing Table
0.035” Guidewire compatible
Catalogue
Number
Endoprosthesis
Labeled Diameter*
(mm)
Endoprosthesis
Length* (cm)
Catheter Length¶
(cm)
Recommended Vessel
Diameter† (mm)
Device Profile
(Fr)
PAHR050202E 5 2.5 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR050502E 5 5 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR050702E 5 7.5 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR051002E 5 10 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR051502E 5 15 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR052502E 5 25 120 4.0–4.7 7
PAHR060201E 6 2.5 75 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR060202E 6 2.5 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR060501E 6 5 75 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR060502E 6 5 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR060702E 6 7.5 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR061001E 6 10 75 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR061002E 6 10 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR061501E 6 15 75 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR061502E 6 15 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR062502E 6 25 120 4.8–5.5 7
PAHR070201E 7 2.5 75 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR070202E 7 2.5 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR070501E 7 5 75 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR070502E 7 5 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR070702E 7 7.5 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR071001E 7 10 75 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR071002E 7 10 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR071501E 7 15 75 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR071502E 7 15 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR072502E 7 25 120 5.6–6.5 8
PAHR080201E 8 2.5 75 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR080202E 8 2.5 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR080501E 8 5 75 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR080502E 8 5 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR080702E 8 7.5 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR081001E 8 10 75 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR081002E 8 10 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR081501E 8 15 75 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR081502E 8 15 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR082502E 8 25 120 6.6–7.5 8
PAHR090502E 9 5 120 7.6–8.5 8
PAHR090702E 9 7.5 120 7.6–8.5 8
PAHR091002E 9 10 120 7.6–8.5 8
PAHR091502E 9 15 120 7.6–8.5 8
PAHR100502E 10 5 120 8.6–9.5 8
PAHR101002E 10 10 120 8.6–9.5 8
PAHR101502E 10 15 120 8.6–9.5 8
PAHR110502E 11 5 120 9.6–10.5 10
PAHR111002E 11 10 120 9.6–10.5 10
PAHR130502E 13 5 120 10.6–12.0 10§
PAHR131002E 13 10 120 10.6–12.0 10§